Chair: Jim Kim, MD

OPTN Kidney Committee
July 15, 2024 12:00 PM-1:30 PM ET

Teleconference Meeting

Vice Chair: Arpita Basu, MD
UNOS Primary Point of Contact: Kayla Temple
UNOS Support Team: Shandie Covington, Kaitlin Swanner, Ross Walton, Keighly Bradbrook,

Thomas Dolan

Time (Eastern)
12:00 PM

12:10 PM
12:15 PM
12:35 PM
12:55 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM

Agenda Item
Welcome & Announcements:

e Welcome New Members
Review: “Hard to Place” Definition
Approach
Data Report: Clinical Definition of Hard
to Place
Discussion: Clinical Characteristics of
“Hard to Place” Kidneys
Open Forum
Committee Orientation
Adjourn

Upcoming Meeting Dates

e August 19, 2024
e September 16, 2024

Presenter(s)
Jim Kim, Arpita Basu

Kayla Temple, All
Thomas Dolan, Keighly Bradbrook
All

General Public
Kayla Temple, New Members



