

## Meeting Agenda

## OPTN Kidney Committee July 15, 2024 12:00 PM-1:30 PM ET Teleconference Meeting

Chair: Jim Kim, MD

Vice Chair: Arpita Basu, MD

**UNOS Primary Point of Contact:** Kayla Temple

UNOS Support Team: Shandie Covington, Kaitlin Swanner, Ross Walton, Keighly Bradbrook,

**Thomas Dolan** 

Time (Eastern)	Agenda Item	Presenter(s)
12:00 PM	Welcome & Announcements:  • Welcome New Members	Jim Kim, Arpita Basu
12:10 PM	Review: "Hard to Place" Definition Approach	Kayla Temple, All
12:15 PM	Data Report: Clinical Definition of Hard to Place	Thomas Dolan, Keighly Bradbrook
12:35 PM	Discussion: Clinical Characteristics of "Hard to Place" Kidneys	All
12:55 PM	Open Forum	General Public
1:00 PM	Committee Orientation	Kayla Temple, New Members
1:30 PM	Adjourn	

## **Upcoming Meeting Dates**

- August 19, 2024
- September 16, 2024